Printing time:10:46
TUESDAY, 07.05.2024.

First Half|

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Ful 1y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over Joal colozant GtLE:IEl:I;IIr(s;‘trvE:IIf Géﬁj};ﬁ;l‘f- Both Teams to 5%1 I%‘?:IEZ
Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 18ov25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  |agkov2s | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
12:00| 3681 |BANFC/MOHAMM.D. BANGL.P. 1.7013.70|4.10|2.65|6.00 | 4.80 (12.0] 1.60 | 2.05 | 3.70 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.50| 2.55 | 10.5[1.95 | 2.50 [ 1.85 | 3.80
14:45/4902 [HKG 1 |TAI PO H.KONG FC 1.17 16.75]12.0[1.45]18.0]1.97 |65.0]2.37 | 1.45|2.05|2.00]1.52 | 1.25]1.30 | 2.50 | 3.35 | 22.0 | 2.20 | 2.40 [ 1.20 | 5.90
15:00[12283|[ENGD |PETER.M21 COVEN.M21 1.63|4.4013.90(2.30|5.30 3.2011.25/1.70 1.35]1.40
15:00[12284 ENGD |QPR M21 BARNS.M21 1.7514.20 | 3.40(2.50 | 4.90 3.60/1.20|1.55 1.27 11.32
15:00112619SRBPT|IMT NOVI PAZ. 2.15/3.35/3.1513.45|5.1016.00 |9.00|2.11|1.65|2.70| 2.45|3.15|2.60)1.77 |5.70] 1.95|7.00 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.90 | 2.50
15:00/ 8501 |[ENGD |BR.C.M21 CHARL.M21 2.05]4.00|2.80]3.05|4.30 3.60/1.20|1.55 1.25]1.30
16:00|4221 |UZB 1 |PAKHTAKOR (METALOURG 1.55|3.8015.80[2.35/9.00/3.90 | 18.0]1.801.903.30|2.80|2.55/1.87]1.67 | 4.10[2.75]12.0/1.95|2.40| 1.67 | 4.60
16:00/ 8503 |UGA 1 [MBARARA URA SC 2.60|2.95]2.80|4.404.80/9.00/9.00f1.47|2.50 | 5.00 5.10 2.10
16:00(8791 |UGA 1 |GADAFI MAROONS 4.4013.35|1.80(7.25|2.90]14.0 | 5.50 | 1.55| 2.30 | 4.40 7.50 2.15
17:00]4222 |UZB 1 |OKMK N.QARSHI 2.70 12.85]2.804.60|4.809.009.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.30 | 3.80[2.35|8.00]2.35|8.502.10 | 2.90 | 3.15 | 3.25
17:00| 8762 |[OMA 1 |NASR S. AL WAHDA 1.9513.40|3.60(3.10|5.60|5.70 (10.011.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60 | 3.10 | 2.35]1.82 | 5.302.30 | 9.00 [ 1.73 | 2.15[1.95| 2.95
17:15/8505 |KAEM |QATARD.. AL WAAB 1.37 14.60|7.50(1.8813.0]2.60 [33.0]2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]1.67 | 1.45]1.403.10|2.75[16.0 [ 1.67 | 1.97 [1.32| 3.90
17:30/ 5861 |LTU C |RITERIAI BANGA 3.70/3.35]1.9515.7013.10110.0 | 5.70 | 1.85| 1.85 | 3.15| 2.75|5.70 | 490 2.35 | 9.50 | 1.85 | 5.50 [ 1.78 | 2.253.10 | 1.97
17:30/5884 |[LVT 1 |GROBINAS BFC DAUG. 3.70 13.25]1.98]6.00|3.20|11.0|5.90|1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15[6.00 | 5.40[2.55 | 10.5| 1.92 | 6.00 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 3.60 | 2.20
18:00111652/CAN 1 |[FORGE HFX WAND. 1.65|3.70|4.80(2.55|7.75|4.30 (15.0] 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60 | 2.50 | 1.95] 1.70 | 4.40|2.55 | 12.0 | 1.82 | 2.30 | 1.67 | 3.90
18:00/5886 |LVT 1 |TUKUMS JELGAVA 2.50 |3.05|2.8514.204.908.00 9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15[4.40 | 3.35[2.15|7.00| 2.20 | 8.00 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.90
18:00(/ 5933 |ARM 1 |ARARAT A. BKMA 1.1517.00|15.01.43]25.0/1.95/65.012.70|1.40|1.97 | 1.97]11.47 |1.20]1.25|2.35]3.50 | 22.0/2.10|2.30 [ 1.18 | 6.00
18:00| 8788 |[SR2PF|GRAFICAR JEDINS.UB 3.40|3.35]2.055.40 | 3.30 1.85/1.85|3.15 1.7312.20
18:00| 8789 |[SR2PF|INDJIJA SMEDEREVO 2.1013.20/3.4013.45|5.70 1.60|2.20|4.20 2.00|2.65
18:00| 8790 |SR2PF | TEKST.O. RADN.S.M. 1.75|3.40 | 4.60[2.80 | 8.00 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 2.05|2.70
18:55|2992 |SAR 2 |HAJER KHOLOOD 4.80|3.501.70|7.25|2.65]14.0 | 4.50] 1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|6.50 | 7.00 ] 2.55 | 11.0[1.75 | 4.70 [ 1.87 | 2.353.90 | 1.72
19:00(12476/IL2PF |BNEI YEH. MACCAB.K. 1.603.90|5.00)2.35|7.25|3.60 | 16.0]2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|1.97 |1.75]1.52|3.50]2.25| 10.5[1.50 | 1.80 [ 1.45| 2.95
19:00112577|IL2PF |HAPOEL U. MAC.HERZ. 2.7013.30|2.45|4.40|3.90|8.00|7.50|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45[4.00 | 3.25[1.92 | 6.50| 1.82 | 6.00 | 1.55 | 1.852.25 | 2.05
19:00(12578 IL2PF |HAP.LK.S I.TIBERI. 2.55|3.05]2.75|4.20 | 4.70]8.50 |9.00 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]4.60 | 3.45|2.15|7.25]|2.20 | 7.50]1.92 | 2.65|2.75 | 2.85
19:00112579(IL2PF |HAP.NAZ. IRONI R. 1.8713.50|3.80)2.85|5.60|4.70 (10.012.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]2.40 | 2,.05]1.62 | 4.30]|2.05|7.75|1.53 | 1.80 [ 1.65 | 2.55
19:00[12580/IL2PT |HAP.AKKO HAP.R.G. 3.30/3.30]2.1015.403.35|10.0 |6.50 | 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85[5.30 | 4.40[2.30 | 9.00] 1.92 | 6.00 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.95 | 2.10
19:00(12603 IL2PT |KFAR KAS. HAP.RISH. 2.3513.10]3.003.90 | 5.10|7.50 | 9.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.40 | 3.20(2.10 | 7.00] 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.95 | 2.652.50 | 3.10
19:00112604|IL2PT |SEKTZIA HAP.K.S. 2.35/3.2012.903.80]4.90|7.50|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00{3.90|3.15[2.05|6.75]2.15|8.00 | 1.85|2.45]|2.40 | 2.85
19:00112620|SRBPT|RADN.SUR. JAVOR 4.7013.35|1.7518.00|2.80]16.0 |5.40 ] 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.408.50 | 7.50 | 2.85 | 12.0 1.87 | 5.90 | 2.20 | 2.85|4.80 | 2.05
19:0012621|SRBPT|SPAR.SUB. RADN.NIS 2.75/2.8012.804.704.809.00 9.00f1.47|2.50 | 5.00|3.505.30 | 3.90)2.35|8.00]2.35|8.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.15 | 3.256
19:00|3932 [EGY 1 |AHLY C. ITTIHAD 1.3514.50|8.50[1.92]16.0]2.65 35.012.11/1.65|2.70 | 2.45]1.87 | 1.50]1.50 | 3.25]13.10| 19.0 | 2.00 | 2.25[1.40 | 5.50
19:00| 4521 |RO2PF|GLORIA B. SLOBOZIA 2.00/3.20/3.70]3.30 | 6.006.2510.5[1.55|2.30 | 4.40| 3.35]3.80 | 2.70 [ 1.97 | 6.25|2.70 | 10.5|2.10 | 2.80 ] 2.30 | 3.80
19:00| 5261 |CYPPT|ETHNIK.A. AEL LIM. 2.0513.80/2.903.10|4.50]5.60 | 8.50(2.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00]2.50 | 2.20|1.62 | 4.70|1.77 | 6.00 [ 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.62 | 1.97
19:00| 5262 |CYPPT|OTHELLOS KATOKOPIA 2.20/3.50|2.95|3.45|4.80]5.90 | 8.50[2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|2.70 | 2.40[1.70 | 5.10| 1.82 | 6.25| 1.45| 1.65] 1.72 | 2.05
19:00( 5263 | CYPPT|KARMIOT. NEA SAL. 2.3013.50|2.75]3.40 | 4.30|6.25|8.00|2.90|1.35|1.95|1.95[2.75|2.45[11.62 |5.10|1.70 | 5.80 | 1.37 | 1.53 | 1.67 | 1.85
19:00| 8504 |IL2PT |HAP.AFULA IHUD B.S. 1.60]3.70|5.40(2.40|8.00|3.80 [16.0]1.96 |1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.25 | 1.85]1.65 | 4.20]|2.55| 12.0[1.80 | 2.25[ 1.60 | 3.99
19:00| 8507 |[UGA 1 |KAMP.CITY UPDF 1.40 14.30|7.50(2.00|14.0]2.90 | 32.0]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75 1.97 1.90
19:00/ 8795 |KUV1 |NASER ARAB.MAN. 8.00|5.00]1.32|14.0]1.82]38.02.40]2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]10.5/10.0|3.05[16.0|1.40 | 2.95]1.80|2.05|4.40 | 1.32
19:20/2991 |SAR 2 |JEDDAH FAISALY 3.80/3.4511.9015.60]2.95110.5|5.30|2.03|1.70 | 2.75| 2.50|5.40 | 4.7012.25 | 9.00] 1.75 | 4.90 [ 1.70 | 2.052.90 | 1.82
19:20(8763 |OMA 1 |BAHLA AL SEEB 10.5]4.10|1.35[20.0|2.05|38.0 [3.00]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]19.019.0]3.70 | 27.0|1.62 | 4.30 | 2.85 | 3.15[10.5| 1.72
19:30| 3076 |DEU 2 |OSNABRUCK  |SCHALKE 4.10/3.70|1.85(6.00|2.80]10.5(4.80]2.55|1.45|2.15|2.10]5.00 | 4.80]2.10 |9.50|1.62 | 4.00 [ 1.47 | 1.72|2.55 | 1.60
19:45112286 ARE 1 (WH.DHABI NASSR 2.35]3.40|2.75]3.70 | 4.40 | 6.75|8.00f2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15]3.15|2.65[1.75 | 5.50| 1.82 | 6.25|1.52 | 1.75] 1.90 | 2.15
20:00|12622 SRBPT|VOZDOVAC ZELEZN.P. 2.4513.2512.7513.90 1 4.607.50 | 8.50|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.603.80 | 3.20)1.92 | 6.25] 2.00 | 6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.20 | 2.40
20:00| 3251 |DE 4V |WUPPERTA. DUSSE.II 1.40 |4.50|6.25(1.87|8.50]2.65 [27.012.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]|1.65]1.42]1.402.55|2.25[11.0[1.47|1.67[1.25|2.85
20:00| 3321 AUT3MWEIZ SC ST. ANNA 1.9513.70|3.15[2.95/14.90 | 5.30 8.50 1 2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10 | 2.50 | 2.20 ] 1.65 | 4.50|1.85|7.00 | 1.50 | 1.72 | 1.67 | 2.25
20:00| 5419 |SWE 2 |ORGRYTE HELSINGB. 2.65/3.10|2.604.404.30]8.50 | 8.50(1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]4.40 | 3.45[2.00 | 7.00|2.00|7.001.70 | 2.20 ) 2.50 | 2.45
20:00|5741 |FIN C |PPJ HELS. JAPS II 1.50 1 4.3015.10(2.10 | 7.00 2.37/1.45/2.10 1.50 | 1.82
20:00| 8508 |KAEM |UMM SALAL AL BIDDA 1.38 14.50|7.50(1.92]13.0]/2.60 |33.0]2.41/1.50|2.25|2.10]|1.75]1.50]1.42|3.10]2.75| 16.0 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.35 | 4.20
20:00|8761 |MAL C |FLORIANA GZIRA 1.60|3.70|5.40(2.40|8.00|3.80 (16.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.30 | 1.82]1.65 | 4.10|2.55| 12.0[1.75| 2.15| 1.60 | 3.80
20:30/ 3801 |ZAF 1 |SUPERSOR. SEKHUKH. 2.15/3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80]7.0010.5]1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.20 | 3.05|2.15|7.00] 2.55 | 9.50]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.10
20:30|3802|ZAF 1 |C.T.CITY SWALLOWS 1.8513.25|4.3013.00|7.2515.70 [ 15.0 1 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.80 | 2.45]1.92 | 6.25]2.85| 11.0|2.20 | 2.90 [ 2.25 | 4.70
20:30/ 3803 |ZAF 1 |KAIZER C. GALAXY 2.30/3.00/3.203.80|5.607.50|10.01.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 [ 4.50 | 3.40[2.20 | 7.25] 2.45 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.85 | 3.80
20:30|3807 |ZAF 1 |ROYAL AM CAPE TOWN 1.7513.45/4.50(2.75|7.00|5.10 (13.0] 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 ] 3.05 | 2.20]1.82 | 5.70|2.65| 12.0 [ 1.98 | 2.55[1.87 | 4.10
20:30| 5361 |TUR C |BESIKTAS ANKARAG. (0:0) 1.633.80|5.70[2.50|8.50|4.20 [18.0]1.96 | 1.75[2.90 | 2.60]2.35]1.90]1.70 | 4.40]2.80 | 13.0 [ 1.78 | 2.20 [ 1.67 | 4.20
21:00111860 ENGD |COLCH.M21 WATF.M21 2.00/4.00|2.85]12.95|4.40 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.25/1.30
21:00| 8751 |BRA1 |FLUMIN.W KINDER.W 1.30]5.20|7.50(1.70|11.02.30 [33.0]2.70 | 1.35| 1.87 | 1.90 ] 1.50 | 1.35] 1.37 | 2.55] 2.55 [ 15.0 [ 1.60 | 1.82 [ 1.22 | 3.50
21:05/ 1490 ARG 2 |TALLER.R. RACING C. 2.40/2.95)3.05|4.00|5.30/8.00|9.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40| 3.80/4.90 | 3.5012.25 | 7.50] 2.35|9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.95 | 3.70
21:15/8509 |KUV1 |SALMIYAH QUADSIA 5.20/3.701.628.00 | 2.4016.0 | 3.90|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 [ 6.50 | 6.75[2.50 | 12.0| 1.65 | 4.20 | 1.75|2.10|3.70 | 1.62
21:30/1181 |IT3PF |TARANTO LATINA 1.70|3.4514.9012.7018.50|4.80 | 16.0] 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40|3.35|3.25/2.20) 1.82 | 5.80[2.85|12.0|2.15|2.802.05| 4.90
21:30/1182|IT3PF |GUBBIO RIMINI 1.903.35/3.90[3.05|6.00|5.70 | 12.0] 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.903.30 | 2.40] 1.87 | 5.70 [ 2.45 | 10.5[1.90 | 2.50 | 2.00 | 3.50
21:30/1183 |IT3PF |ERMINIO PRO VERC. 2.4013.05|2.95|4.00|5.008.00|9.50|1.55|2.30 | 4.40| 3.35[4.50 | 3.30(2.15|7.00]2.35|9.50 | 1.97 | 2.80 | 2.65 | 3.15
21:30/1184 |IT3PF |JUVEN.M23 AREZZO 2.35/3.2012.903.80]4.90|7.50|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00{3.90|3.15[2.05|6.75]2.15|8.00 | 1.85 | 2.45|2.40 | 2.85
21:30/ 1185 |IT3PF |PESCARA PONTEDERA 1.8813.45|3.90]12.95|5.8015.20|10.5]12.03|1.70 | 2.75| 2.50|2.80 | 2.25]1.72 1 4.90| 2.25 | 9.00 [ 1.72 | 2.05] 1.80 | 2.95
21:30/1186 |IT3PF |LEGNAGO LUMEZZANE 2.45/3.05]2.90|4.10]5.008.00 | 9.00|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35[4.50 | 3.35[2.15|7.00]2.35|9.00 | 1.97 | 2.80 | 2.70 | 3.15
21:30| 1187 |IT3PF |ATAL. M23 TRENTO 1.9513.25|3.8013.15]6.25]15.90 [ 11.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.50 | 2.55]1.92 | 6.25] 2.55 | 10.5]2.00 | 2.65[2.20 | 3.70
21:30/1188 |IT3PF |AUDACE GIUGLIANO 1.77 13.45|4.40[2.80|6.75]4.90 [12.0]1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75]2.75]2.10|1.77 | 5.10| 2.55 | 11.0 | 1.85 | 2.30 [ 1.75 | 3.60
21:3012969 EN4PF |CRAWLEY MK DONS 2.5013.50]2.503.90|3.90|7.25|7.25|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10(3.30 | 2.70[1.75|5.70| 1.75 | 5.70 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.95 | 1.95
21:30/ 8510 |BRA 4 |AUDAXRJ DEMOCR.SL 3.20/3.102.255.50 | 3.70 | 9.50 | 7.25|1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35[6.00 | 4.90 [ 2.35 | 9.50 ] 2.05 | 7.00 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 3.35 | 2.50
21:45|2376 |SC2PT|ALLOA HAMILTON 3.90/3.50]1.8515.80]2.85110.0|4.70|2.29|1.55|2.40| 2.15[4.90 | 4.50/2.10 |9.00] 1.65|4.401.58 | 1.87 | 2.70 | 1.67
21:45|2377 |SC2PT MONTROSE INVERNESS 5.10/3.701.637.502.45|14.0|3.90|2.29|1.65|2.40|2.15[6.25|5.90[2.30 | 10.5] 1.57 | 3.80 | 1.60 | 1.97 | 3.25 | 1.52
21:45|2378 |SC2PF |AIRDRIE PARTICK 2.35/3.40/3.00]3.80|5.00]7.509.50|1.85|1.85|3.15]2.80]3.80 | 3.10|2.00 | 6.75|2.10 | 8.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 ] 2.15 | 2.70




FOOTBALL Final Result Half Time - FUl |wi n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F!TsitEf_'d colozat Gt;raEE:illr(s;trvE:IIf Géﬁj}ﬁ;ﬁ Both Teams to ;:.%1 .{5?'“?2
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over15 | 1sov25 | 1eowts | over0s | over1s | overos [ over1s | gg [ ggsovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 620 | 524

21:45|2391 |SK3PT |DUMBARTON |STIRLING 2.55|3.25|2.60(4.104.20]7.75|7.75|12.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]13.80 | 3.15| 1.87 | 6.25]|1.87 |6.25]1.55|1.85|2.15| 2.15
21:45| 2392 |SK3PT |SPARTANS PETERHEAD 2.15]3.35|3.15|3.45|5.10]6.00 |9.00]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50]3.20 | 2.60| 1.80 | 5.70]1.95|7.25]1.60 | 1.92]1.90 | 2.55
22:00/11729 EN3PF |BOLTON BARNSLEY (3:1) 1.7013.70 | 5.10]12.55|7.50|4.10 | 15.012.29|1.55|2.40 | 2.20/2.30 | 1.95]1.63 | 4.10|2.35|11.0 | 1.60 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 3.25
22:00/1189 |IT3PF |PICERNO CROTONE 2.50|3.00|2.90|4.20|5.00]8.00|9.00|1.55|2.30 |4.40|3.35]|4.50 | 3.40|2.20|7.25]|2.35(9.00|1.97|2.75|2.75 | 3.15
22:00/3906 |MAR 1 |BERKANE MAGRED T. 1.7513.30|4.80(2.80|8.50|5.50 16.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.60 | 2.35] 1.87 | 6.00 | 2.85 | 12.0|2.25| 2.95|2.15 | 5.20
22:00/6433 |CL PSG DORTMUND (0:1) | 1.53 | 4.80|6.00]2.20|11.0|3.40[23.0]2.95]|1.40|2.00|2.05|1.85]1.65]1.50|3.30|2.45|12.0/1.50|1.70]1.40|3.30
23:00/ 1497 |[ECU 2 |LE.DEL N. INDEP.J. 3.20|3.10]2.25|5.50 | 3.70]9.50 | 7.25| 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]6.00 | 4.90|2.35|9.50] 2.05 | 7.00 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 3.35 | 2.50
00:55[11653 SUDA |NACION.A. CORINTH. 4.40/3.50|1.85[6.75]|2.90|14.0 |5.70]1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05]6.75 | 6.75]2.70 | 12.0| 1.88 | 6.00 | 1.95 | 2.55 | 4.00 | 2.00
00:5511660/ SUDA |RASING M. ARGEN.JR. 3.60|3.15]2.206.00 | 3.60|12.0 | 7.25|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|7.00 | 5.70(2.60 [11.0]2.10 | 7.252.10 | 2.90 | 4.10 | 2.60
00:55/11661 COPAL | CARACAS PENAROL 5.40|3.60]1.70|8.50 | 2.65]18.0 |4.90|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]8.00 | 7.75|2.85|13.0|1.80 | 5.40]1.95|2.50 | 4.70 | 1.85
00:55/11662 COPAL ROSARIO ATL.MIN 3.30|3.10|2.35|5.70 | 3.90| 10.5 | 8.00 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 6.50 | 5.20| 2.45| 10.0]2.20 | 7.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.70 | 2.75
02:00[12595/USA C |PITTSBUR. TULSA 1.50|3.90|6.25|2.20|10.0| 3.40|22.012.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.15|1.70| 1.60 | 3.70| 2.75 | 14.0 | 1.85 | 2.25| 1.52 | 4.40
02:00| 1721 |MX2PF|ATLANTE U.GUADAL. 1.60|3.70 | 5.4012.45|8.00/4.20 | 18.0| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 2.55 | 1.97 | 1.72 | 4.402.75| 12.0 | 1.95 | 2.40 | 1.70 | 4.40
02:30/12596/ USA C |ATL.UTD. CHARLOTTE 1.25|5.709.50]1.65|17.0]2.20 | 60.0]2.55|1.45|2.10 | 2.001.55]1.30]1.32|2.75|3.10 | 19.0|1.90 | 2.10 ] 1.25 | 4.80
03:00/11647 COPAL D.TACHIRA LIBERTAD 3.50|3.30|2.1515.903.50]11.0 | 7.00| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20]6.25 | 5.20|2.50 | 10.0]1.98 | 6.75]1.92 | 2.60 | 3.50 | 2.40
03:00/11654 COPAL/NAC.MONT. RIVER PL. 4.00/3.45|1.95]16.25|/3.10/13.0|5.90]1.76|1.95|3.45|2.906.25|5.80]2.55|11.0|1.90 | 6.00|1.88 | 2.45]3.45|2.10
03:00/11655SUDA |C.VALLEJO IND.MED. 3.60|3.40|2.10|5.60 | 3.35/12.0 |6.75|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]6.00 | 5.00|2.40 | 10.0|1.93 |6.25]1.75|2.30|3.15| 2.10
03:00/11663 COPAL|PALESTINO FLAMENGO 6.7514.201.50]11.0]2.25|27.0|3.50|1.90| 1.80 | 3.05| 2.65| 10.0 | 9.50 | 3.05 | 13.0| 1.65 | 4.00 | 1.95 | 2.35|4.90 | 1.65
03:00{12597USA C [HOUSTON DETR.CITY 1.3514.50|8.50]1.90|16.0]2.60|35.012.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40/1.82 | 1.50|1.45|3.20|3.10|18.0(1.95|2.15]1.37 | 5.10
03:00/ 1498 |[ECU 2 |GUAYA.C. CUNIBURO 1.77 |3.45|4.40]12.80|6.75]5.20 | 13.0] 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.003.10 | 2.25]1.82 | 5.70| 2.65 | 11.0 | 1.98 | 2.55] 1.90 | 3.99
03:00|1521 |BRA 2 |BOTAF.SP MIRASSOL 2.8012.95|2.60|4.80 | 4.409.00|9.00|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 5.50 | 4.20|2.35 8.50]2.25 | 7.752.10 | 2.90 | 3.25 | 3.00
03:30/11656/ SUDA |S.AMEL. DANUBIO 2.35/3.15]3.25|3.90 | 5.608.00 | 10.5|1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.45[4.50 | 3.40[2.20 | 7.25]2.40 | 10.0 | 2.00 | 2.85|2.65 | 3.45
03:30{11667 SUDA |AL.VALL. CRUZEIRO 6.0013.90|1.6010.0 | 2.45|22.0|4.30|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.90|9.00 | 8.00|3.0513.0| 1.75|4.60|1.97 | 2.505.10 | 1.75
03:30[12598 USA C |DALLAS MEMFIS 1.40|4.30|7.50|2.00|14.0]2.90|32.012.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|1.97 | 1.60| 1.55|3.45|2.95|18.0|1.90 | 2.25| 1.47 | 5.00
04:00/1786 |CRI 1 |SAN CARL. DEP.SAPR. 2.90|3.35|2.30|4.70 | 3.60]8.50 |6.75|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|4.20 | 3.45|1.92|6.75]|1.82 | 5.90|1.55| 1.85|2.35 | 1.97
05:00[11657/SUDA |ALW.READY DEFENS.J. 1.62/3.80|5.80]2.50|9.00|4.20|18.0]1.85]|1.85|3.15|2.802.55|1.95|1.73 1 4.60|2.80 | 13.0|1.90 | 2.35]1.70 | 4.60
05:00(11658 COPAL UNIVERS. CPD JUN. 2.25|3.25|3.35(3.70 | 5.60]7.50 | 10.5| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]4.30 | 3.15|2.10 | 7.00] 2.40 | 10.0 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.45 | 3.40
05:00/12599 USA C |SAN JOSE OAK.ROOTS 1.4014.30|7.50]2.00|14.0]2.80[32.012.111.65]2.70|2.45]1.95|1.57|1.55|3.40|2.90 | 16.0|1.85|2.20 ] 1.45|4.90
05:00/1787 |CRI 1 |MUN.LIB. MUNIC.GR. 1.3514.80|7.50)1.87|13.0|2.55|33.012.41|1.50|2.25|2.10/1.70 | 1.45]1.40 | 3.00|2.75| 16.0 | 1.75 | 2.05] 1.32 | 4.20
05:00| 8787 |[USA C |OR.COUNTY LOUDOUN 1.65|3.60|5.10]2.50|7.75|4.10|15.012.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.30 | 1.87 | 1.65|4.10|2.40 | 11.0|1.70 | 2.05| 1.62 | 3.50
05:30/12600 USA C |[SACRAMEN. MONT.BAY 1.55/3.80|5.80(2.30|9.00|3.70 (17.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60 | 2.25 | 1.80] 1.65|3.99]2.75| 12.0 [ 1.90 | 2.30 | 1.62 | 4.40
11:30(/ 3541 |CZE 2 |PROSTEJOV PRIBRAM 1.7513.50 | 4.50]2.70 | 7.00 | 4.60 | 12.012.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.45|2.00| 1.67 | 4.40|2.25|10.5|1.68 | 2.05] 1.67 | 3.20
11:30/ 3542 |CZE 2 |S.PRAG.II SK LISEN 1.90/3.40|3.80|3.05|5.80|5.60|11.011.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.15|2.35|1.85|5.50|2.40|10.5|1.88 |2.40]|1.95|3.25




